Current part is item(6) on diagram Available at ww. oshkoshequi pnent. com
TM 9-2320-360-24P

Figure 13. Camshafts

2@urrent part is item(6) on diagram Avail able at www. oshkoshequi prment. com



TM 9-2320-360-24P
Current part is item(6) on diagram Available at ww. oshkoshequi pnent.com

Section Il. REPAIR PARTS LIST

@ @ (©) ) ®) ©) M| ®
ILLUSTRATION DESCRIPTION Qry
(@ | (o NATIONAL INC
FIG | ITEM | SWR sTOCK PART IN
NO. | MO CODE NUMBER CAGE NUMBER USABLE ON CODE | UM | UNIT

GROUP 0105

CAMSHAFTS
13 1| PAFZZ | 5310-00-274-4658 | 72582 | 5150087 NUT, PLAIN, HEXAGON 1 1/8-18 EA| 3
13 2| PAFZZ | 5310-00-209-1543 | 72582 | 5177769 WASHER, LOCK EA| 2
13 3| PAFZZ S 72582 | 23518183 PULLEY, CAMSHAFT DDEC Il ONLY EA| 1
13 3| PAFZZ | 3020-01-337-9341 | 72582 | 8928514 PULLEY, CAMSHAFT LH CAMSHAFT, DDEC I ONLY [ EA| 1
13 4| PAFZZ . - 72582 | 23513010 WHEEL, SPEED SENSOR DDEC Il ONLY EA| 1
13 4| PAFZZ | 3040-01-337-4146 | 72582 | 8928511 WHEEL, SPEED SENSOR LH CAMSHAFT, DDEC I EAl !

ONLY

13 5| PAFZZ | 5365-00-837-8352 | 72582 | 5116485 SPACER, RING LH CAMSHAFT EA| 1
13 6| PAHZZ 08162 | 481384VD SEAL, PLAIN, ENCASED LH CAMSHAFT ONLY EA| 1
13 7| PAHZZ | 5305-00-852-1424 | 24617 | 9414268 BOLT, MACHINE 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 EAl 6
13 §| PAHZZ | 5310-00-261-7340 | 96906 | MS35338-8 WASHER, LOCK 3/8 EAl 12
13 9| PAHZZ | 3120-00-745-7736 | 72582 | 5117984 BEARING, SLEEVE CAMSHAFT Al 2
13 10| PAHZZ | 5330-00-735-4289 | 72582 | 5117243 GASKET EAl 1
13 11| PAFZZ |5315-01-214-1876 | 72582 | 8926247 KEY, WOODRUFF EAl 4
13 12| PAHZZ |5315-00-276-4818 | 72582 | 5151277 PIN, STRAIGHT, HDLS EA[ 3

13 13| PAHZZ | 5306-00-869-2868 | 72582 | 5145092 BOLT, SELF-LOCKING 3/8-24 X 1 13/64 EA| 8

13 14| PBHZZ |3040-00-689-3029 | 72582 | 5170450 PLATE, RETAINING EA| 2

13 15| PBHZZ | 3040-00-692-4152 | 72582 | 5172734 PLATE, RETAINING LH ONLY EAl 1

13 15| PBHZZ |3020-01-337-4223 | 72582 | 23500595 GEAR CAMSHAFT LEFT BANK Al !

13 16| PBHZz | 3020-01-338-1228 | 72582 | 23504835 GEAR, CAMSHAFT RIGHT BANK EAl 1

13 17| PAHZZ |5305-00-068-0511 | 80204 | B1821BHO35CL25N SCREW, CAP, HEX 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 EA| 6

13 18| PAHZZ | 3120-00-589-9414 | 72582 | 5111422 BEARING, SLEEVE EA[ 2

13 19| PAHZZ | 3120-00-585-3282 | 72582 | 5111424 BEARING, WASHER, THRU EAl 4

13 20| PAHZZ |5310-01-340-3936 | 72582 | 5141367 WASHER, SPECIAL EA[ 1

13 21| PAHZZ |5305-01-336-5309 | 72582 | 23504907 BOLT, SPECIAL RH CAMSHAFT EAl 1
13 22| PAHZZ | 3120-00-843-6994 | 72582 | 5196026 BEARING SET, UPPER AND LOWER EA| 6
13 23| PBHZZ | 2815-01-337-4149 | 72582 | 23502775 CAMSHAFT, LEFT BANK EA[ !
13 23| PBHZZ |2315-01-337-4148 | 72582 | 23502777 CAMSHAFT, RIGHT BANK EAl 1
13 24| PAHZZ | 5305-01-297-7528 | 72582 | 8927479 SETSCREW EA| 6
13 25| PAHZZ |5325-00-590-1739 | 72582 | 5115572 RING, RETAINING EA| 12
13 26| PAFZZ | 5305-01-336-6728 | 72582 | 8928516 SCREW RH CAMSHAFT EA| 4

2-35

Current part is item(6) on diagram Available at ww. oshkoshequi pnent.com



